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Bremners
Freehold

Gold-mining
Company
(Li-

5/8/10
10,000

Dominion
GJold-mining

Company
(No

Liability)..
8/9/11
8,421

Four-in
-Hand

Mines
(Limited)"....

24/8/14
3,627

Golden
Belt

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..
22/12/11
23,451

Good
Hope

Gold-mming
Company
(No

Liability)
10/11/10

12,975

Great
Northern
Waihi

Gold-mining
Company
(Li-

13/8,14
2,750

mited) Hare-Ratjen
Copper
Company

(Limited)..
5/4/07

7,600

Hauraki
Beefs
(Limited)......

28/4/10
17,500

Kuranui
Gold-mining

Company
(No

Liability)..
5/6/14
21,750

Luck-at-Last
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..

23/8/09
2,601

May
Queen

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..
15/5/07
I

64,000

Moanataiari
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..

7/12/09
|

22,450

Maoriland
Mines

(Limited)......
4/8/13
|

442

Monowai
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..

21/9/09;
25,000

Mountain
King

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
12/2/08
j

12,000

Mount
Welcome

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
8/7/09:
5,000

New
Cambria

Gold-minmg
Company
(No

Liability)
23/6/14
5,050

New
Comstock
Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
23/11/09
28,465

New
Sylvia

Gold-mining
Company

(Lhnited)..
2/10/05
30,000

New
Waitaia

Gold-mining
Company

(Lunited)..
25/2/09

15,000

North
Prince
of
Wales
Consolidated

Gold-mining
23/3/12
4,405

Company
(No

Liability)

Occidental
Consolidated

Gold-mining
Company
3/8/09
5,397

(No
Liability) Ohinemuri

Gold
and
Silver
Mines

(Limited)..
1/6/14
i

66,549

Old
Hauraki

Gold-mines
(Limited)....

3/8/07
j

18,003

Rising
Sun

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..
1/10/08
;

16,500

Saxon
Gold-minmg
Company

(Limited)
..

2/12/07
j

35,000

Tellurides
Proprietary
(Limited)

..

..

2/11/09
j

21,158

Victoria
Gold-mining

Company
(No

Liability)..
8/12/06
29,523

Waihi
Extended

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
12/8/95
149,967

Waihi-Paeroa
Gold-extraction

Company
(Limited)
4/3/10

125,000

Waihi
Standard

Gold-mining
Company
(No
20/11/11

19,891

Liability) Waitangi
Consolidated

Gold-mining
Company
(No
23/10/08

147,
833

Liability) Waitawheta
Gold-mining

Company
(No

Liability)
22/7/14
9,698

Waiotahi
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

..

28/7/71
18,000

£ 1,883
|

£

,

£

s.
d.

100,000
0

0

54
;

£ 117

I

Oz.

£

,

£

£

£

..

3,270
j

586
:

23,451 1,982
;

2,750
;

1,000 10,816818 3,34333,583 13,490
;

442 16,997 10,0002,959 .503 1,20727,5427,859 3,957 4,033 4,535 11,252 10,29720,590 14,412 13,670 1,34665,000 2,496 23,039 383 16,000

84,208
0

0

44

1,250
:

72,545
0

0

3

17,027
117,255

0

4

0

1,622
129,746

0

0

7

6,000
68,000
0

1

3

6,600

7,600
1

0

0

5,083
175,000

0

1

9

87,000
0

0

3

83,250
0

0

7i

26,787
256,000
0

4
10

179,596
0

1

7J

106,000
0

0

1

100,000
0

3

0

2,000
120,000
0

2

0

458

100,000
'

Various
50,500
0

0

3

3,746
113.860

Various

1,208
;

300,000
0

I

II

2,500
!

150,000
0

15

1,250
;

35,240
0

2

0

107,938
0

0

11

55,000
;

133,098
Various

180,030
0

1

3

2,229
'

110,000
0

1

10

13,333
i

200,000
0

2

0

....
0

2

0

147,615
0

111

5,498
149,987
,

0

7

8i

60,000
125,000

1

0

0

5,000
198,305

0

0

3

1,000
170,800

0

2
11$

4,849
96,982
j

0

0

1

240,000
'014

8 202 122 482 319 "86 159 128 266 84 244 698 343 622 301 21

68 11674 255 449 43 204 .50 340 141 24 143

8

460

20

2,836 99

5 18

2,056
1

5,248
'.'.

580

47 14

5,825
7

3,222

1,3133,642 277 5,700 17 14,726 1,707
62

|384 22,123 10,006
3,197 10,1972,071 2,162 16,011896 58,430 4,659 90,712 21,417 3,462 11,338

..

1

" ..
"
I

" ..•■ •
• 1,875

42 2,130 89 118 97 390 70 62 358 593 710

1,349
t

142 275 9 120 136 273 147 208 108575

8

6,844
10

113

'.'.

l|031
6

4

65

361,322
24 1 1

20,346 306 2,886 17 158,761 3,152 677^299
4,537 28,545 11,08220,466 13^96152,989 238,167 33,777 554 280,426

2,625 12,498

44 124 2,288 12 149 163 3,000

400,786
3,224 232 14


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

